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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalysa Facey3397
South Shore MA

9.700 9.700 9.3009.450 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ania Villas2202
Gyminators

9.300 9.450 9.1759.300 37.225
2 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Natalie Frank3398
South Shore MA

9.150 9.650 9.1009.300 37.200
3 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Makenna Wenk2203
Gyminators

8.750 9.250 8.8509.050 35.900
5T 5 5 5 4 

4 

Emma Alfonso2098
Golden City

8.250 9.400 8.9259.150 35.725
9 4 4 4 5 

5 

Amira Rasher2200
Gyminators

8.900 8.950 8.8008.125 34.775
4 7 10 6 6 

6 

Ava Gerwe3801
Top Flight - KY

8.750 9.050 8.2008.200 34.200
5T 6 9 10T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Kauffeld3362
Southern Starz

8.300 8.650 8.3258.475 33.750
8 8 7 8 8T

8T

Alivia Suggs2201
Gyminators

8.500 8.625 8.5258.100 33.750
7 9 11 7 8T

8T

Callie Wallace2914
Oconee - GA

8.050 8.225 8.2008.750 33.225
11 10 6 10T 10 

10 

Brooke Adamo3943
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 7.850 8.3008.450 32.750
10 12 8 9 11 

11 

Lily Howard2909
Oconee - GA

7.050 8.200 8.0508.050 31.350
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelai Lewis2763
Libertyville

9.050 9.525 9.0008.975 36.550
1T 2T 3 2T 1 

1 

Kaya Sweder2731
Legends - MA

8.500 9.575 9.1008.450 35.625
6 1 8 1 2 

2 

Lillian Hamlin2729
Legends - MA

9.050 8.650 9.0008.900 35.600
1T 10 4 2T 3 

3 

Sabrina Hite2010
Gaby's Gymnastics

8.875 9.300 8.8008.275 35.250
3 5 9 4 4 

4 

Madeleine Croft2197
Gyminators

8.750 8.850 8.4259.050 35.075
4 6 1T 8 5 

5 

Grace Reynolds3804
Top Flight - KY

8.100 9.400 8.4759.050 35.025
10 4 1T 7 6 

6 

Lily Ross3400
South Shore MA

8.700 8.825 7.8008.800 34.125
5 7 6 11 7 

7 

Alyssa Dickinson2104
Golden City

8.425 8.575 8.4008.550 33.950
7 11 7 9 8 

8 

Ruby DeFilippis2904
Oconee - GA

8.400 8.725 8.6008.100 33.825
8 8T 11 5T 9 

9 

Claire Christensen2100
Golden City

7.400 8.725 8.3758.850 33.350
11 8T 5 10 10 

10 

Aubrey Tansey3364
Southern Starz

8.150 8.250 8.6008.175 33.175
9 12 10 5T 11 

11 

Allison Kampa2762
Libertyville

6.950 9.525 7.3257.425 31.225
12 2T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp3
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Jones2107
Golden City

9.100 9.450 9.2509.250 37.050
1 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Karolina Zagula2113
Golden City

8.700 9.700 9.0259.250 36.675
7 1T 2T 4 2 

2 

Lauren Keenan2730
Legends - MA

8.575 9.275 9.1509.275 36.275
9 6 1 2 3 

3 

Ava Myers2199
Gyminators

8.750 9.225 9.0009.100 36.075
5T 8 5 5 4 

4 

Evy Haggerty2759
Libertyville

8.300 9.700 8.6509.225 35.875
11 1T 4 7 5 

5 

Eva Booy2757
Libertyville

8.850 9.525 8.3008.900 35.575
3 3 6 11 6 

6 

Liana Tine2111
Golden City

8.400 9.325 8.6758.725 35.125
10 5 7 6 7 

7 

Lainey Walsh3402
South Shore MA

8.775 8.650 9.0508.425 34.900
4 11 9 3 8 

8 

Chloe Clark2101
Golden City

8.875 9.250 8.6008.125 34.850
2 7 11 8 9 

9 

Sydney Barham2901
Oconee - GA

8.675 8.800 8.3508.675 34.500
8 9 8 10 10 

10 

Ellary Nick2764
Libertyville

8.750 8.675 8.4258.000 33.850
5T 10 12 9 11 

11 

Kelsey Hitcho2760
Libertyville

8.125 8.550 7.8758.150 32.700
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp4
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Penelope Williams3403
South Shore MA

9.225 9.625 9.2509.500 37.600
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Mannarino1963
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.400 9.175 8.7508.625 35.950
1 3T 5 5 2 

2 

Erin Liu1961
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.000 9.175 9.1508.500 35.825
4 3T 7T 2 3 

3 

Jillian DeLuca2726
Legends - MA

8.700 9.625 8.9758.025 35.325
5 1T 11 3 4 

4 

Alexa Whiteside2112
Golden City

7.800 8.750 8.8009.150 34.500
10 8 2 4 5T

5T

Sarabeth Lytle2893
Oconee - GA

8.100 8.925 8.4259.050 34.500
8 5 3 7T 5T

5T

Delainey Drum2906
Oconee - GA

9.025 8.325 8.4258.650 34.425
3 9 4 7T 7 

7 

Rachel Harrar2106
Golden City

8.475 8.900 8.5258.500 34.400
6 6 7T 6 8 

8 

Ashlyn McCann2198
Gyminators

8.400 8.850 8.3008.600 34.150
7 7 6 9 9 

9 

Leah Setser3944
Universal GymAcademy

8.075 8.250 7.8758.175 32.375
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Samantha Stinson2911
Oconee - GA

7.300 0.000 7.5508.450 23.300
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp5
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emry Clasen2102
Golden City

9.225 9.450 9.0008.925 36.600
1 3 4T 3 1 

1 

Malina Kenney3399
South Shore MA

8.700 8.800 9.3259.200 36.025
6 5 1 1 2 

2 

Margie Leider1960
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.800 8.650 9.1759.025 35.650
4T 7T 2 2 3 

3 

Madison Lokey3802
Top Flight - KY

8.550 9.475 8.4508.950 35.425
8 2 3 6 4 

4 

Courtney Fitzgerald1959
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.000 8.650 8.5008.925 35.075
2 7T 4T 5 5 

5 

Anna Thomas2912
Oconee - GA

8.850 9.050 8.3758.275 34.550
3 4 8 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Lewis2109
Golden City

8.675 9.500 8.7007.450 34.325
7 1 11 4 7 

7 

Nevaeh Catalano3361
Southern Starz

8.800 8.050 8.1508.225 33.225
4T 10 9 9T 8 

8 

Emma Haygood2907
Oconee - GA

8.100 7.550 8.2008.325 32.175
9 11 6 8 9 

9 

Emily Ullrich2765
Libertyville

7.100 8.300 8.1508.300 31.850
11 9 7 9T 10 

10 

Trinity Breault4232
Libertyville

7.700 8.700 7.8007.600 31.800
10 6 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp6
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily DeGiacomo3396
South Shore MA

9.325 9.475 9.0009.375 37.175
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Katya Olivia3803
Top Flight - KY

9.100 9.675 8.3509.350 36.475
2T 1 2 8 2 

2 

Ryleigh Butz2099
Golden City

9.100 9.425 8.7759.150 36.450
2T 5 3 5 3 

3 

Emily Fleckenstein2105
Golden City

8.550 9.550 8.8759.100 36.075
7 2 4 2 4 

4 

Lilly Mehmet2110
Golden City

8.775 9.450 8.7508.875 35.850
5 4 7 6 5 

5 

Olivia Eichner2758
Libertyville

8.925 8.975 8.8508.625 35.375
4 6 9 3 6 

6 

Adele Zack3945
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.625 8.3008.825 34.250
8 7 8 9 7 

7 

Maddison Handerhan3358
Southern Starz

8.375 8.025 8.8009.025 34.225
9 10 5 4 8 

8 

Maddy Horowitz3668
The Matrix Gym

8.200 8.375 8.4008.900 33.875
10 8 6 7 9 

9 

Matty Michael1964
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.625 8.275 7.7008.600 33.200
6 9 10 11 10 

10 

Kenley Baas2900
Oconee - GA

8.050 8.000 8.1008.550 32.700
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 D4 grp7
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Bailey3799
Top Flight - KY

9.050 9.350 8.8758.525 35.800
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Anne Exterkamp3800
Top Flight - KY

8.550 9.275 8.8759.000 35.700
6 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Islay Drake2905
Oconee - GA

8.900 8.425 8.3259.250 34.900
2 6 1 7 3 

3 

Sydney Waters2915
Oconee - GA

8.600 9.125 8.5008.200 34.425
5 3 9T 4T 4 

4 

Skylar Wallis1965
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.400 8.600 8.5008.700 34.200
7 4 3 4T 5 

5 

Bella Lopez1962
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.875 8.175 8.4758.425 33.950
3 8 6 6 6 

6 

Emma Hess3359
Southern Starz

8.200 7.750 8.8258.350 33.125
10 11 7 3 7 

7 

Joy Logston2012
Gaby's Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 8.2008.500 33.050
8 9T 5 9 8 

8 

Tessa Labrasciano2108
Golden City

8.250 8.300 7.7508.125 32.425
9 7 11 10 9 

9 

Ashley Hollis2908
Oconee - GA

8.825 8.500 6.7508.200 32.275
4 5 9T 11 10 

10 

Beyonce Renderos2013
Gaby's Gymnastics

7.550 8.000 8.2758.300 32.125
11 9T 8 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Shore MA 4L 113.425 28.250 28.975 28.325 27.875
11 1 1

2 Golden City 4L 111.100 27.425 28.750 27.650 27.275
22 2T 2

3 Gyminators 4L 109.350 26.950 27.925 27.450 27.025
44 4 3

4 Libertyville 4L 109.175 26.825 28.750 27.100 26.500
55 2T 4

5 Flips Gymnastics  IL 4L 108.125 27.400 27.000 26.650 27.075
33 6 6

6 Oconee - GA 4L 106.450 26.775 27.100 27.050 25.525
66 5 5

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2017 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Team Results
Feb 10-12, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/13/2017 11:28:50 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight - KY 4S 109.075 26.900 28.550 27.400 26.225
2T1 1 1

2 Legends - MA 4S 108.675 26.325 28.475 26.625 27.250
12 2 2

3 Southern Starz 4S 102.500 25.475 24.950 25.850 26.225
2T3 3 3
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Women / 4 / L4 E5 grp1
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maci Meyers3080
Park Avenue

9.225 9.250 9.5509.450 37.475
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie O'Brien3078
Park Avenue

9.100 9.000 9.3259.600 37.025
3T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Drummond3777
Top Contenders

8.850 8.950 9.1509.100 36.050
5 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Cy-lee Cutchen2474
IGG Crawfordville

8.800 8.500 9.0759.325 35.700
6T 6T 3 4 4 

4 

Hailey Steinberg3458
Stick It

8.800 8.625 9.0009.225 35.650
6T 4 4 5 5 

5 

Madisun Lavey2809
Miami Gymnastics

9.200 7.800 8.9259.100 35.025
2 8 6T 6 6 

6 

Sadie Donaway2475
IGG Crawfordville

8.200 8.500 8.7009.150 34.550
9 6T 5 7 7 

7 

Jillian Zinnert3268
Reflex - FL

8.550 8.600 8.0758.575 33.800
8 5 8 9 8 

8 

Rihanna Wallace2810
Miami Gymnastics

9.100 7.100 8.4258.175 32.800
3T 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 E5 grp2
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Gross3087
Park Avenue

9.525 9.200 9.1009.475 37.300
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ella Whitton3082
Park Avenue

9.350 8.925 8.7009.425 36.400
2 2 2T 6 2 

2 

Annabelle Zaiko3083
Park Avenue

9.050 8.900 8.6759.425 36.050
5 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Shayla Holloway3081
Park Avenue

9.000 8.500 9.1009.300 35.900
6 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Emma Neidenberg3086
Park Avenue

9.100 8.850 8.6258.450 35.025
4 4 8 8 5 

5 

Amanda Will3070
Park Avenue

9.150 8.200 8.7758.875 35.000
3 6 5 4 6 

6 

Ansley Barnes3262
Reflex - FL

8.950 8.150 8.7508.050 33.900
7 7 10 5 7 

7 

Ryland Pierotti3456
Stick It

8.900 7.000 9.1758.525 33.600
8 9 7 1 8 

8 

Thais DeFaria2808
Miami Gymnastics

8.450 8.100 8.2008.550 33.300
10 8 6 10 9 

9 

Sophia Oh2811
Miami Gymnastics

8.750 6.550 8.2258.425 31.950
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 E5 grp3
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Summers3781
Top Contenders

9.425 9.100 9.4759.375 37.375
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Gwendolyn Thomas3088
Park Avenue

9.600 9.350 9.1758.675 36.800
1 1 8 2 2 

2 

Alexandria Lagness3780
Top Contenders

9.250 9.250 9.0759.075 36.650
5 2 4T 4T 3 

3 

Charleigh Wood3783
Top Contenders

9.300 9.100 9.0758.850 36.325
3 3T 7 4T 4 

4 

Danila Tuazon3782
Top Contenders

9.000 8.950 9.1259.100 36.175
6 5 3 3 5 

5 

Morgan Johnson2476
IGG Crawfordville

8.700 8.550 8.6259.125 35.000
9 7 2 10 6 

6 

Esther Weissmark3073
Park Avenue

8.850 8.400 8.5759.075 34.900
8 8 4T 11 7 

7 

Johanna Rua3267
Reflex - FL

8.300 8.750 8.7509.000 34.800
13 6 6 7 8 

8 

Vishakha Joshi3089
Park Avenue

9.275 8.150 8.5508.550 34.525
4 9 10 12 9 

9 

Maya Reyes3266
Reflex - FL

8.950 8.050 8.7008.125 33.825
7 10 13 9 10 

10 

Ilonna Sanchez2562
InternationalBogota

8.350 8.000 8.8258.575 33.750
12 11 9 6 11 

11 

Emmy Diaz3263
Reflex - FL

8.650 7.400 8.7258.150 32.925
10 13 12 8 12 

12 

Carlee Osterhout3265
Reflex - FL

8.600 7.750 7.8508.375 32.575
11 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 E5 grp4
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Grassi3779
Top Contenders

9.200 9.200 9.4009.125 36.925
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emily Gotthardt3778
Top Contenders

9.250 9.000 9.2508.875 36.375
3 5 4 3 2 

2 

Marcie Dooley3776
Top Contenders

9.375 9.100 9.1258.375 35.975
1 3T 8 4 3 

3 

Emily Fondo2477
IGG Crawfordville

9.100 9.100 8.5759.125 35.900
5 3T 1T 7 4 

4 

Amy Suarez3093
Park Avenue

9.275 8.750 8.4259.050 35.500
2 6T 3 8 5 

5 

Maria Vanegas2564
InternationalBogota

8.050 9.150 9.2758.525 35.000
10 2 7 2 6 

6 

Mia Przelomski3091
Park Avenue

8.850 8.750 8.1508.750 34.500
6 6T 5 9 7 

7 

Britney Evans3451
Stick It

8.800 8.000 8.8258.200 33.825
7* 9 11 5 8T

8T

Jane Machi3264
Reflex - FL

8.800 8.100 8.7008.225 33.825
7* 8 10 6 8T

8T

Tori Beck2478
IGG Crawfordville

8.750 7.150 7.9508.650 32.500
9 10 6 11 10 

10 

Alexia Hill2563
InternationalBogota

8.000 6.900 8.0508.325 31.275
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 4L 112.850 28.475 27.800 28.525 28.050
21 1 1

2 Top Contenders 4L 111.375 28.100 27.550 27.600 28.125
12 2 2

3 Reflex - FL 4L 104.375 26.700 25.500 25.950 26.225
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 IGG Crawfordville 4S 106.800 26.650 26.150 27.600 26.400
12 1 1

2 Miami Gymnastics 4S 101.700 27.050 23.000 26.075 25.575
31 3 2

3 InternationalBogota 4S 100.025 24.400 24.050 25.425 26.150
23 2 3
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